
2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
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CDR Best

Time
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Placements

SF 

Place

1500

Place

1000

Place
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Place

Final 
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ISU

MemberName

Helmet

NumberRank

2:38.0029-2-0-0-1-0-0-011311102BULRADANOVA, Evgenia1  4

2:28.5335-4-3-0-0-0-0-0213568FRABOUVIER, Stephanie2  10

2:28.9043-4-3-0-1-0-0-0325939ITAZINI, Katia3  31

2:29.7675-0-0-1-1-1-0-05162434BULGEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina4  5

2:33.1035-2-0-1-0-1-0-06198224GBRLINDSAY, Sarah5  17

2:27.7691-4-1-3-0-1-0-04641719NEDVAN DOORN, Annita6  35

2:27.6513-2-4-1-0-1-0-1836617ITAFONTANA, Arianna7  29

2:32.0642-3-3-0-0-0-1-071811315RUSBELOVA, Ekaterina8  47

2:28.6254-2-0-2-0-0-0-03142078CZENOVOTNA, Katerina9  9

2:28.6382-2-3-1-1-0-0-02351085HUNHEIDUM, Bernadett10  22

2:31.4543-0-2-2-0-0-0-03010713ITACAPURSO, Marta11  28

2:32.5182-3-0-2-0-0-0-03011910GERRUDOLPH, Susanne12  13

2:29.0061-3-1-1-0-0-0-03581512GERPRIEBST, Christin13  14

2:27.8430-3-2-0-1-0-0-04071914FRAGOLLIN, Myrtille14  11

2:32.7892-1-1-1-2-0-0-042141711HUNHUSZAR, Erika15  24

2:37.6650-2-2-1-1-0-0-045121815POLREGUCKA, Karolina16  40

2:29.0321-1-2-1-0-0-0-04691423AUTWINDISCH, Veronika17  1

2:33.6440-1-2-2-0-0-0-052201220NEDTER MORS, Jorien18  36

2:33.0030-0-3-0-1-0-0-063152325SWEEZZI, Ranya19  54

2:34.4280-0-2-0-1-0-0-070252124RUSBELYAKOVA, Olga20  48

0-1-1-2-0-0-0-071361619ROMKRISTO, Katalin21  45

2:35.2490-1-1-1-1-0-0-071262718POLMALISZEWSKA, Patrycja22  41

0-0-3-0-0-0-0-071361322NEDWIEGERS, Ellen23  37

2:34.3420-0-2-1-0-0-0-072212526BLRANTANENKA, Vera24  2

2:35.6880-0-1-2-0-0-0-074222428ROMKOVACS, Kinga25  46

2:37.3770-0-2-0-1-0-0-076272227BULIVANOVA, Daniela26  6

2:42.0680-0-2-0-1-1-0-078312621RUSGULYAEVA, Ekaterina27  49

0-1-0-2-0-0-0-080362816GBRCHRISTIE, Elise28  18

2:42.1470-0-0-3-0-0-0-082233029BELDE DAPPER, Kim29  3

2:33.8980-0-1-1-0-1-0-084173136LATKRIEVANE, Evita30  33

2:35.3230-0-0-2-0-1-0-089302930ISRKAPLAN, Elena31  26

3:11.6860-0-0-3-0-0-0-091243433SRBPAPP, Kristina32  52

2:42.4450-0-0-2-1-0-0-091283231ISRPOSTRIGAN, Valerie33  27

2:50.9170-0-0-2-1-0-0-094293332SLOKROFLIC, Tjasa34  53

-36-36HUNDARAZS, Rozsa35  21
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

LADIES 1500m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

BOUVIER, StephanieFinal  1  10 FRA 1 3-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:28.533

ZINI, Katia 2  31 ITA 2 0-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:28.904

FONTANA, Arianna 3  29 ITA 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:27.651

NOVOTNA, Katerina 4  9 CZE 4 2-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:28.625

HEIDUM, Bernadett 5  22 HUN 5 0-1-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:28.638

VAN DOORN, Annita 6  35 NED 6 1-1-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:27.769

GOLLIN, MyrtilleSemifinals  7  11 FRA 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:27.843

PRIEBST, Christin 8  14 GER 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:29.006

WINDISCH, Veronika 9  1 AUT 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:29.032

CAPURSO, Marta 10  28 ITA 4 1-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:31.454

RUDOLPH, Susanne 11  13 GER 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:32.518

REGUCKA, Karolina 12  40 POL 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 2:37.665

RADANOVA, Evgenia 13  4 BUL 5 1-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:38.002

HUSZAR, Erika 14  24 HUN 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:32.789

EZZI, Ranya 15  54 SWE 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 2:33.003

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 16  5 BUL 6 0-1-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:29.767

KRIEVANE, Evita 17  33 LAT 6 0-0-1-0-0-1-0-0 2:33.898

BELOVA, Ekaterina 18  47 RUS - 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:32.064

LINDSAY, SarahHeats  19  17 GBR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:33.103

TER MORS, Jorien 20  36 NED 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:33.644

ANTANENKA, Vera 21  2 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:34.342

KOVACS, Kinga 22  46 ROM 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:35.688

DE DAPPER, Kim 23  3 BEL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:42.147

PAPP, Kristina 24  52 SRB 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 3:11.686

BELYAKOVA, Olga 25  48 RUS 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:34.428

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 26  41 POL 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:35.249

IVANOVA, Daniela 27  6 BUL 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:37.377

POSTRIGAN, Valerie 28  27 ISR 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:42.445

KROFLIC, Tjasa 29  53 SLO 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:50.917

KAPLAN, Elena 30  26 ISR 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:35.323

GULYAEVA, Ekaterina 31  49 RUS 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:42.068

DARAZS, Rozsa 21 HUN - DNF

CHRISTIE, Elise 18 GBR - DQ

WIEGERS, Ellen 37 NED - DQ

KRISTO, Katalin 45 ROM - DQ
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 1500m -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 1  1  10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 2:29.695 1 FRA Q

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 2:29.767 2 BUL Q

 31 ZINI, Katia 2:29.893 3 ITA Q

 2 ANTANENKA, Vera 2:34.342 4 BLR

 41 MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 2:35.249 5 POL

 2  2  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 2:38.002 1 BUL Q

 11 GOLLIN, Myrtille 2:39.083 2 FRA Q

 40 REGUCKA, Karolina 2:39.245 3 POL Q

 3 DE DAPPER, Kim 2:42.147 4 BEL

 27 POSTRIGAN, Valerie 2:42.445 5 ISR

 45 KRISTO, Katalin DQROM

 3  3  28 CAPURSO, Marta 2:41.208 1 ITA Q

 1 WINDISCH, Veronika 2:42.486 2 AUT Q

 54 EZZI, Ranya 2:45.624 3 SWE Q

 52 PAPP, Kristina 3:11.686 4 SRB

 18 CHRISTIE, Elise DQGBR

 21 DARAZS, Rozsa DNFHUN

 4  4  9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 2:31.116 1 CZE Q

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 2:32.064 2 RUS Q

 33 KRIEVANE, Evita 2:33.898 3 LAT Q

 46 KOVACS, Kinga 2:35.688 4 ROM

 53 KROFLIC, Tjasa 2:50.917 5 SLO

 37 WIEGERS, Ellen DQNED

 5  5  29 FONTANA, Arianna 2:32.242 1 ITA Q

 14 PRIEBST, Christin 2:32.675 2 GER Q

 24 HUSZAR, Erika 2:32.789 3 HUN Q

 36 TER MORS, Jorien 2:33.644 4 NED

 6 IVANOVA, Daniela 2:37.377 5 BUL

 49 GULYAEVA, Ekaterina 2:42.068 6 RUS

 6  6  35 VAN DOORN, Annita 2:32.387 1 NED Q

 13 RUDOLPH, Susanne 2:32.518 2 GER Q

 22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 2:32.619 3 HUN Q

 17 LINDSAY, Sarah 2:33.103 4 GBR

 48 BELYAKOVA, Olga 2:34.428 5 RUS

 26 KAPLAN, Elena 2:35.323 6 ISR

Note: Top three (3) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 1500m -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 15  1  9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 2:28.625 1 CZE Q

 31 ZINI, Katia 2:28.904 2 ITA Q

 14 PRIEBST, Christin 2:29.006 3 GER

 40 REGUCKA, Karolina 2:37.665 4 POL

 4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 2:46.724 5 BUL

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina DQRUS

 16  2  29 FONTANA, Arianna 2:27.651 1 ITA Q

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 2:27.769 2 NED Q

 11 GOLLIN, Myrtille 2:27.843 3 FRA

 13 RUDOLPH, Susanne 2:44.973 4 GER

 24 HUSZAR, Erika 2:51.790 5 HUN

 33 KRIEVANE, Evita 2:52.039 6 LAT

 17  3  10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 2:28.533 1 FRA Q

 22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 2:28.638 2 HUN Q

 1 WINDISCH, Veronika 2:29.032 3 AUT

 28 CAPURSO, Marta 2:31.454 4 ITA

 54 EZZI, Ranya 2:33.003 5 SWE

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 3:16.673 6 BUL

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 1500m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 21  1  10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 2:28.915 1 FRA

 31 ZINI, Katia 2:28.962 2 ITA

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 2:28.977 3 ITA

 9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 2:29.021 4 CZE

 22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 2:29.169 5 HUN

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 2:29.365 6 NED
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

LADIES 500m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

RADANOVA, EvgeniaFinal  1  4 BUL 1 4-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 44.595

LINDSAY, Sarah 2  17 GBR 2 4-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 44.690

BELOVA, Ekaterina 3  47 RUS 3 1-2-2-0-0-0-0-0 44.713

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 4  5 BUL 4 1-3-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.837

BOUVIER, StephanieSemifinals  5  10 FRA 3 1-1-2-0-0-0-0-0 45.554

FONTANA, Arianna 6  29 ITA 3 1-0-3-0-0-0-0-0 45.784

NOVOTNA, Katerina 7  9 CZE 4 1-2-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.239

HEIDUM, Bernadett 8  22 HUN 4 1-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 45.806

ZINI, KatiaQuarterfinals  9  31 ITA 3 1-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 46.732

RUDOLPH, Susanne 10  13 GER 4 2-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.633

HUSZAR, Erika 11  24 HUN 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.035

PRIEBST, Christin 12  14 GER - 1-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 46.537

CAPURSO, MartaHeats  13  28 ITA 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 46.045

GOLLIN, Myrtille 14  11 FRA 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.022

REGUCKA, Karolina 15  40 POL 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.190

CHRISTIE, Elise 16  18 GBR 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.181

VAN DOORN, Annita 17  35 NED 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.284

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 18  41 POL 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.642

KRISTO, Katalin 19  45 ROM 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 47.108

TER MORS, Jorien 20  36 NED 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 47.372

GULYAEVA, Ekaterina 21  49 RUS 5 0-0-1-0-1-0-0-0 46.714

WIEGERS, EllenPreliminaries  22  37 NED 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 46.797

WINDISCH, Veronika 23  1 AUT 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.185

BELYAKOVA, Olga 24  48 RUS 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.282

EZZI, Ranya 25  54 SWE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.660

ANTANENKA, Vera 26  2 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 48.200

IVANOVA, Daniela 27  6 BUL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 48.211

KOVACS, Kinga 28  46 ROM 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.994

DE DAPPER, Kim 29  3 BEL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 47.952

KAPLAN, Elena 30  26 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 48.344

POSTRIGAN, Valerie 31  27 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 51.326

KROFLIC, Tjasa 32  53 SLO 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 51.625

PAPP, Kristina 33  52 SRB 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 58.180

DARAZS, Rozsa 21 HUN - DNS

KRIEVANE, Evita 33 LAT - DQ
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 500m -- Prelim

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 26  1  29 FONTANA, Arianna 47.234 1 ITA Q

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 47.269 2 BUL Q

 2 ANTANENKA, Vera 48.200 3 BLR

 21 DARAZS, Rozsa DNSHUN

 27  2  28 CAPURSO, Marta 46.964 1 ITA Q

 41 MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 47.038 2 POL Q

 1 WINDISCH, Veronika 47.185 3 AUT

 27 POSTRIGAN, Valerie 51.326 4 ISR

 28  3  17 LINDSAY, Sarah 45.957 1 GBR Q

 10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 46.064 2 FRA Q

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 46.158 3 RUS q

 29  4  13 RUDOLPH, Susanne 46.937 1 GER Q

 11 GOLLIN, Myrtille 47.022 2 FRA Q

 48 BELYAKOVA, Olga 47.282 3 RUS

 26 KAPLAN, Elena 48.344 4 ISR

 30  5  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 45.923 1 BUL Q

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 46.284 2 NED Q

 49 GULYAEVA, Ekaterina 46.714 3 RUS q

 52 PAPP, Kristina 58.180 4 SRB

 31  6  31 ZINI, Katia 46.971 1 ITA Q

 45 KRISTO, Katalin 47.108 2 ROM Q

 36 TER MORS, Jorien 1:06.221 3 NED ADV

 33 KRIEVANE, Evita DQLAT

 32  7  24 HUSZAR, Erika 46.217 1 HUN Q

 9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 46.239 2 CZE Q

 37 WIEGERS, Ellen 46.797 3 NED

 46 KOVACS, Kinga 46.994 4 ROM

 33  8  22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 47.326 1 HUN Q

 18 CHRISTIE, Elise 47.432 2 GBR Q

 54 EZZI, Ranya 47.660 3 SWE

 3 DE DAPPER, Kim 47.952 4 BEL

 34  9  14 PRIEBST, Christin 46.963 1 GER Q

 40 REGUCKA, Karolina 48.110 2 POL Q

 6 IVANOVA, Daniela 48.211 3 BUL

 53 KROFLIC, Tjasa 51.625 4 SLO

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Heats. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 500m -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 46  1  13 RUDOLPH, Susanne 46.633 1 GER Q

 31 ZINI, Katia 46.732 2 ITA Q

 11 GOLLIN, Myrtille 47.997 3 FRA

 45 KRISTO, Katalin 48.505 4 ROM

 47  2  17 LINDSAY, Sarah 45.631 1 GBR Q

 4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 45.704 2 BUL Q

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 45.784 3 ITA q

 41 MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 46.642 4 POL

 48  3  10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 45.947 1 FRA Q

 24 HUSZAR, Erika 46.035 2 HUN Q

 28 CAPURSO, Marta 46.045 3 ITA

 18 CHRISTIE, Elise 46.181 4 GBR

 49 GULYAEVA, Ekaterina 48.001 5 RUS

 49  4  9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 46.445 1 CZE Q

 14 PRIEBST, Christin 46.537 2 GER Q

 40 REGUCKA, Karolina 47.190 3 POL

 36 TER MORS, Jorien 47.372 4 NED

 50  5  47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 45.379 1 RUS Q

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 45.486 2 BUL Q

 22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 45.806 3 HUN q

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 1:15.575 4 NED

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 500m -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 57  1  5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 45.396 1 BUL Q

 22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 46.798 2 HUN Q

 31 ZINI, Katia 47.183 3 ITA

 14 PRIEBST, Christin DQGER

 58  2  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 45.102 1 BUL Q

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 45.187 2 RUS Q

 10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 46.785 3 FRA q

 13 RUDOLPH, Susanne 47.292 4 GER

 59  3  17 LINDSAY, Sarah 46.418 1 GBR Q

 9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 46.497 2 CZE Q

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 46.573 3 ITA q

 24 HUSZAR, Erika 46.823 4 HUN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Semi Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 500m -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 64  1  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 44.920 1 BUL Q

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 44.998 2 RUS Q

 10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 45.554 3 FRA

 22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 45.936 4 HUN

 65  2  17 LINDSAY, Sarah 46.163 1 GBR Q

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 46.226 2 BUL Q

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 46.245 3 ITA

 9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 46.381 4 CZE

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 500m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 68  1  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 44.595 1 BUL

 17 LINDSAY, Sarah 44.690 2 GBR

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 44.713 3 RUS

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 44.837 4 BUL
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

LADIES 1000m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

RADANOVA, EvgeniaFinal  1  4 BUL 1 3-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:33.235

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 2  5 BUL 2 3-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:33.360

BOUVIER, Stephanie 3  10 FRA 3 1-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:33.675

VAN DOORN, Annita 4  35 NED 4 0-2-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.347

ZINI, Katia 5  31 ITA 5 2-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:34.436

FONTANA, Arianna 6  29 ITA 6 0-2-0-1-0-1-0-0 1:35.564

CAPURSO, MartaSemifinals  7  28 ITA 3 1-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:33.727

LINDSAY, Sarah 8  17 GBR - 1-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:35.468

RUDOLPH, Susanne 9  13 GER - 0-2-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:36.316

HEIDUM, BernadettQuarterfinals  10  22 HUN 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:34.687

BELOVA, Ekaterina 11  47 RUS 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:35.410

TER MORS, Jorien 12  36 NED 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:38.088

WIEGERS, Ellen 13  37 NED 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 1:36.160

WINDISCH, Veronika 14  1 AUT 4 1-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:35.862

PRIEBST, Christin 15  14 GER 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:35.922

KRISTO, Katalin 16  45 ROM 4 0-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:35.574

HUSZAR, Erika 17  24 HUN 5 1-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:39.273

REGUCKA, Karolina 18  40 POL 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:35.917

GOLLIN, Myrtille 19  11 FRA 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:36.379

NOVOTNA, Katerina 20  9 CZE - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:40.243

BELYAKOVA, OlgaHeats  21  48 RUS 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:37.044

IVANOVA, Daniela 22  6 BUL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:37.847

EZZI, Ranya 23  54 SWE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:38.354

KOVACS, Kinga 24  46 ROM 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:40.549

ANTANENKA, Vera 25  2 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:40.740

GULYAEVA, Ekaterina 26  49 RUS 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:41.599

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 27  41 POL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:42.582

CHRISTIE, Elise 28  18 GBR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:36.947

KAPLAN, Elena 29  26 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:37.364

DE DAPPER, Kim 30  3 BEL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:38.261

KRIEVANE, Evita 31  33 LAT 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:41.563

POSTRIGAN, Valerie 32  27 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:42.646

KROFLIC, Tjasa 33  53 SLO 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:46.244

PAPP, Kristina 34  52 SRB 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:01.662
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 1000m -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 74  1  1 WINDISCH, Veronika 1:39.773 1 AUT Q

 4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:40.171 2 BUL Q

 41 MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja 1:42.582 3 POL

 75  2  28 CAPURSO, Marta 1:35.540 1 ITA Q

 17 LINDSAY, Sarah 1:35.550 2 GBR Q

 48 BELYAKOVA, Olga 1:37.044 3 RUS

 26 KAPLAN, Elena 1:37.364 4 ISR

 76  3  24 HUSZAR, Erika 1:39.273 1 HUN Q

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 1:39.289 2 ITA Q

 46 KOVACS, Kinga 1:40.549 3 ROM

 27 POSTRIGAN, Valerie 1:42.646 4 ISR

 77  4  9 NOVOTNA, Katerina 1:40.243 1 CZE Q

 13 RUDOLPH, Susanne 1:40.450 2 GER Q

 49 GULYAEVA, Ekaterina 1:41.599 3 RUS

 52 PAPP, Kristina 2:01.662 4 SRB

 78  5  10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 1:38.138 1 FRA Q

 36 TER MORS, Jorien 1:38.236 2 NED Q

 54 EZZI, Ranya 1:38.354 3 SWE

 79  6  47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 1:36.305 1 RUS Q

 11 GOLLIN, Myrtille 1:36.379 2 FRA Q

 37 WIEGERS, Ellen 1:36.599 3 NED q

 18 CHRISTIE, Elise 1:36.947 4 GBR

 80  7  31 ZINI, Katia 1:40.193 1 ITA Q

 40 REGUCKA, Karolina 1:40.710 2 POL Q

 2 ANTANENKA, Vera 1:40.740 3 BLR

 53 KROFLIC, Tjasa 1:46.244 4 SLO

 81  8  5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 1:35.636 1 BUL Q

 14 PRIEBST, Christin 1:35.922 2 GER Q

 45 KRISTO, Katalin 1:36.088 3 ROM q

 3 DE DAPPER, Kim 1:38.261 4 BEL

 82  9  22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 1:34.687 1 HUN Q

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 1:34.798 2 NED Q

 6 IVANOVA, Daniela 1:37.847 3 BUL

 33 KRIEVANE, Evita 1:41.563 4 LAT

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 1000m -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 93  1  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:35.350 1 BUL Q

 13 RUDOLPH, Susanne 1:36.316 2 GER Q

 36 TER MORS, Jorien 1:38.088 3 NED

 28 CAPURSO, Marta 2:17.401 4 ITA ADV

 9 NOVOTNA, Katerina DQCZE

 94  2  5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 1:34.936 1 BUL Q

 10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 1:35.155 2 FRA Q

 22 HEIDUM, Bernadett 1:35.380 3 HUN

 1 WINDISCH, Veronika 1:35.862 4 AUT

 40 REGUCKA, Karolina 1:35.917 5 POL

 95  3  31 ZINI, Katia 1:35.355 1 ITA Q

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 1:35.393 2 NED Q

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 1:35.410 3 RUS

 45 KRISTO, Katalin 1:35.574 4 ROM

 11 GOLLIN, Myrtille 1:39.118 5 FRA

 96  4  17 LINDSAY, Sarah 1:35.468 1 GBR Q

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 1:35.564 2 ITA Q

 37 WIEGERS, Ellen 1:36.160 3 NED

 14 PRIEBST, Christin 1:36.253 4 GER

 24 HUSZAR, Erika 2:00.197 5 HUN

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 1000m -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 101  1  5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 1:33.601 1 BUL Q

 10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 1:33.675 2 FRA Q

 28 CAPURSO, Marta 1:33.727 3 ITA

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 1:39.402 4 ITA ADV

 17 LINDSAY, Sarah DQGBR

 102  2  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:35.163 1 BUL Q

 31 ZINI, Katia 1:35.701 2 ITA Q

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 2:15.542 3 NED ADV

 13 RUDOLPH, Susanne DQGER

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 1000m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 105  1  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 1:33.235 1 BUL

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 1:33.360 2 BUL

 10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 1:34.026 3 FRA

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 1:34.347 4 NED

 31 ZINI, Katia 1:34.436 5 ITA

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 1:38.473 6 ITA
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

LADIES 3000m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

RADANOVA, EvgeniaFinal A  1  4 BUL 1 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 5:26.155

BOUVIER, Stephanie 2  10 FRA 2 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 5:26.505

ZINI, Katia 3  31 ITA 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 5:27.294

VAN DOORN, Annita 4  35 NED 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 5:27.507

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 5  5 BUL 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 5:27.774

LINDSAY, Sarah 6  17 GBR 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 5:27.944

BELOVA, Ekaterina 7  47 RUS 7 0-0-0-0-0-0-1-0 5:28.426

FONTANA, Arianna 8  29 ITA 8 0-0-0-0-0-0-0-1 5:56.981
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 3000m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 107  1  4 RADANOVA, Evgenia 5:26.155 1 BUL

 10 BOUVIER, Stephanie 5:26.505 2 FRA

 31 ZINI, Katia 5:27.294 3 ITA

 35 VAN DOORN, Annita 5:27.507 4 NED

 5 GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina 5:27.774 5 BUL

 17 LINDSAY, Sarah 5:27.944 6 GBR

 47 BELOVA, Ekaterina 5:28.426 7 RUS

 29 FONTANA, Arianna 5:56.981 8 ITA

Page 1 of 1 Print Date: Thu 25 Jan 2007     Print Time: 09:15



2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION - RELAY

3000m Relay Ladies

Group Rank Name Semi Finals Final

ISU

Member

RUDOLPH, Susanne X X13

PRIEBST, Christin X X14

GRASSOW, Tina X X15

RIEDEL, Julia X X16

WALTER, Bianca55

GERFinal GERMANY 1

CAPURSO, Marta X X28

FONTANA, Arianna X X29

MAFFEI, Cecilia X30

ZINI, Katia X X31

ZINI, Mara X32

ITAITALY 2

VAN DOORN, Annita X X35

TER MORS, Jorien X X36

WIEGERS, Ellen X X37

VOS, Maaike X X38

ZOUTENDIJK, Anouk39

NEDNETHERLANDS 3

HEIDUM, Bernadett X X22

LAJTOS, Szandra X X23

HUSZAR, Erika X X24

KESZLER, Andrea X X25

HUNHUNGARY 4

LINDSAY, Sarah X17

CHRISTIE, Elise X18

GILMARTIN, Charlotte X19

WHELBOURNE, Alex X20

GBRSemifinals GREAT BRITAIN 5

RADANOVA, Evgenia X4

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina X5

IVANOVA, Daniela X6

POPOVSKA, Milena7

PATSOVA, Gergana X8

BULBULGARIA 6

REGUCKA, Karolina X40

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja X41

ROMANOWICZ, Anna X42

POPIOLEK, Aida X43

GRAJCAR, Natalia44

POLPOLAND

BELOVA, Ekaterina X47

BELYAKOVA, Olga X48

GULYAEVA, Ekaterina49

MASKAIKINA, Olga X50

POTEMKINA, Valeriya X51

RUSRUSSIA
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 3000m Relay -- Semi Finals

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

CAPURSO, Marta28

FONTANA, Arianna29

ZINI, Katia31

ZINI, Mara32

ITALY 1 ITA 70 4:26.721 1 

HEIDUM, Bernadett22

LAJTOS, Szandra23

HUSZAR, Erika24

KESZLER, Andrea25

HUNGARY HUN 4:27.486 2 

LINDSAY, Sarah17

CHRISTIE, Elise18

GILMARTIN, Charlotte19

WHELBOURNE, Alex20

GREAT BRITAIN GBR 4:32.801 3 

RADANOVA, Evgenia4

GEORGIEVA-NIKOLOVA, Marina5

IVANOVA, Daniela6

PATSOVA, Gergana8

BULGARIA BUL 4:43.701 4 

RUDOLPH, Susanne13

PRIEBST, Christin14

GRASSOW, Tina15

RIEDEL, Julia16

GERMANY 2 GER 71 4:27.272 1 

VAN DOORN, Annita35

TER MORS, Jorien36

WIEGERS, Ellen37

VOS, Maaike38

NETHERLANDS NED 4:32.041 2 

REGUCKA, Karolina40

MALISZEWSKA, Patrycja41

ROMANOWICZ, Anna42

POPIOLEK, Aida43

POLAND POL DQ

BELOVA, Ekaterina47

BELYAKOVA, Olga48

MASKAIKINA, Olga50

POTEMKINA, Valeriya51

RUSSIA RUS DQ

Note: Top two (2) relay teams from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Ladies 3000m Relay -- Final

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

RUDOLPH, Susanne13

PRIEBST, Christin14

GRASSOW, Tina15

RIEDEL, Julia16

GERMANY 1 GER 109 4:26.940 1 

CAPURSO, Marta28

FONTANA, Arianna29

MAFFEI, Cecilia30

ZINI, Katia31

ITALY ITA 4:37.427 2 

VAN DOORN, Annita35

TER MORS, Jorien36

WIEGERS, Ellen37

VOS, Maaike38

NETHERLANDS NED 4:40.141 3 

HEIDUM, Bernadett22

LAJTOS, Szandra23

HUSZAR, Erika24

KESZLER, Andrea25

HUNGARY HUN DQ
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men

CDR Best

Time

Overall of

Placements

SF 

Place

1500

Place

1000

Place

500

Place

Final 

Points

ISU

MemberName

Helmet

NumberRank

2:17.29710-2-1-0-0-0-0-03112102ITARODIGARI, Nicola1  96

2:17.5796-2-1-2-0-0-0-01411450BELGYSEL, Pieter2  64

2:17.7594-4-2-0-1-0-0-02521147ITACONFORTOLA, Yuri3  95

2:21.3534-2-2-1-0-0-0-041710142FRAFAUCONNET, Thibaut4  71

2:17.3772-4-2-1-0-1-0-06261024HUNKNOCH, Viktor5  87

2:17.4273-1-2-3-1-0-0-05314818NEDKERSTHOLT, Niels6  99

2:18.9856-1-2-0-0-1-0-1863917ITABELLOTTI, Denis7  93

2:21.6881-4-1-2-0-0-1-071138315HUNGALAMBOS, Gabor8  88

2:20.9812-4-0-2-1-0-0-030134138GERHEUNG, Tyson9  77

2:19.4934-0-0-0-0-0-1-049719232FRACHATAIGNIER, Maxime10  72

2:18.9584-1-4-0-0-0-0-018855LATSILOVS, Heralds11  98

2:20.5843-3-1-1-0-0-0-025997BELDE DEYNE, Wim12  63

2:20.8680-3-4-0-0-0-0-03610206RUSKOZULIN, Evgeny13  113

2:20.2222-3-0-1-0-0-0-04018814GERPRAUS, Sebastian14  76

2:26.6661-3-0-2-0-1-0-045151515BULPANDOV, Kiril15  66

2:22.0860-3-0-3-0-0-0-049121621RUSZAKHAROV, Ruslan16  112

2:24.4340-2-3-1-0-0-0-052281212GBRSTANLEY, Paul17  83

2:20.1081-2-0-1-1-0-0-054141822FRAMATTEI, Jean Charles18  73

2:23.2550-1-3-0-0-0-0-065222518NEDMOGENDORFF, Thomas19  100

2:26.9510-1-3-0-0-0-0-066231330BELJASPERS, Arno20  65

2:21.5990-1-2-0-0-0-0-066192324GERHERRMANN, Paul21  78

2:21.1220-1-1-1-1-1-0-068161735SVKUZAK, Matus22  118

2:23.0010-1-2-1-0-0-0-069213117AUTPULEC, Andre23  60

2:22.1940-1-1-2-0-0-0-070272419RUSPRANKEVITCH, Sergei24  111

2:22.1250-0-2-1-0-0-0-073262126SVKGRESCHNER, Tomas25  119

2:21.1930-0-2-1-0-0-0-078252231BLRANTANENKA, Aliaksandr26  62

2:22.6350-2-1-1-0-0-0-080204416CZEHARGAS, Petr27  69

2:27.4170-0-3-0-0-0-0-081242829BLRYAKUSHKOU, Siarhei28  61

2:31.6280-0-2-1-0-0-0-083322625POLKONOPKO, Bartosz29  108

2:33.7811-1-0-0-1-0-0-08837744GBRELEY, Jon30  81

2:25.0430-0-2-0-1-0-0-088332728POLJAWORSKI, Jakub31  105

2:36.5150-1-0-2-1-0-0-092383420BULPANDOV, Assen32  67

2:25.1690-0-1-2-0-0-0-093293727UKRLIFYRENKO, Serhiy33  126

2:27.5370-0-1-2-0-0-0-098303533SWELINDQVIST, Karl34  123

2:28.0380-0-1-2-0-0-0-098312938SWEMESSING, Mikael35  122

2:25.2060-0-0-2-1-0-0-0100343036ROMPATAKI, Zsolt Istvan36  109

2:28.3480-0-1-1-1-0-0-0104363632ISRZHELEZNOV, Alexander37  92

2:28.8530-0-0-2-0-1-0-0106403234UKRCHERNEGA, Volodymyr38  125

0-0-0-2-0-0-0-0114443337SUIGROSSENBACHER, David39  124

2:26.5590-0-0-1-1-0-0-0118354439ISRBYKANOV, Vladislav40  91

2:36.3350-0-0-1-1-1-0-0120413940CRODOLINIC, Ivan41  68

2:37.3600-0-0-1-2-0-0-0121394141DENLANGKJER, Lauge Hye42  70

2:51.0380-0-0-1-1-1-0-0124424042SRBHORVACKI, Dejan43  116
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 1500m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

RODIGARI, NicolaFinal  1  96 ITA 1 3-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:17.297

KNOCH, Viktor 2  87 HUN 2 0-3-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:17.377

KERSTHOLT, Niels 3  99 NED 3 1-0-1-1-0-0-0-0 2:17.427

GYSEL, Pieter 4  64 BEL 4 0-2-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:17.579

CONFORTOLA, Yuri 5  95 ITA 5 1-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:17.759

BELLOTTI, Denis 6  93 ITA 6 2-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:18.985

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 7  72 FRA 7 2-0-0-0-0-0-1-0 2:19.493

SILOVS, HeraldsSemifinals  8  98 LAT 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:18.958

DE DEYNE, Wim 9  63 BEL 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:20.584

KOZULIN, Evgeny 10  113 RUS 3 0-0-2-0-0-0-0-0 2:20.868

GALAMBOS, Gabor 11  88 HUN 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:21.688

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 12  112 RUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:22.086

HEUNG, Tyson 13  77 GER 5 1-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:20.981

MATTEI, Jean Charles 14  73 FRA 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:20.108

PANDOV, Kiril 15  66 BUL 6 0-1-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:26.666

UZAK, Matus 16  118 SVK 6 0-0-1-0-0-1-0-0 2:21.122

FAUCONNET, Thibaut 17  71 FRA - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:21.353

PRAUS, Sebastian 18  76 GER - 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 2:20.222

HERRMANN, PaulHeats  19  78 GER 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:21.599

HARGAS, Petr 20  69 CZE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:22.635

PULEC, Andre 21  60 AUT 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:23.001

MOGENDORFF, Thomas 22  100 NED 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:23.255

JASPERS, Arno 23  65 BEL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:26.951

YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 24  61 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 2:27.417

ANTANENKA, Aliaksandr 25  62 BLR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:21.193

GRESCHNER, Tomas 26  119 SVK 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:22.125

PRANKEVITCH, Sergei 27  111 RUS 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:22.194

STANLEY, Paul 28  83 GBR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:24.434

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 29  126 UKR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:25.169

LINDQVIST, Karl 30  123 SWE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:27.537

MESSING, Mikael 31  122 SWE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:28.038

KONOPKO, Bartosz 32  108 POL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:31.628

JAWORSKI, Jakub 33  105 POL 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:25.043

PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 34  109 ROM 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:25.206

BYKANOV, Vladislav 35  91 ISR 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:26.559

ZHELEZNOV, Alexander 36  92 ISR 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:28.348

ELEY, Jon 37  81 GBR 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:33.781

PANDOV, Assen 38  67 BUL 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:36.515

LANGKJER, Lauge Hye 39  70 DEN 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 2:37.360

CHERNEGA, Volodymyr 40  125 UKR 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:28.853

DOLINIC, Ivan 41  68 CRO 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:36.335

HORVACKI, Dejan 42  116 SRB 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 2:51.038

GROSSENBACHER, David 124 SUI - DQ
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 1500m -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 7  1  93 BELLOTTI, Denis 2:19.886 1 ITA Q

 73 MATTEI, Jean Charles 2:20.108 2 FRA Q

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny 2:20.868 3 RUS q

 119 GRESCHNER, Tomas 2:22.125 4 SVK

 91 BYKANOV, Vladislav 2:26.559 5 ISR

 8  2  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 2:21.894 1 ITA Q

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 2:21.984 2 HUN Q

 69 HARGAS, Petr 2:22.635 3 CZE

 83 STANLEY, Paul 2:24.434 4 GBR

 124 GROSSENBACHER, David DQSUI

 9  3  98 SILOVS, Heralds 2:18.958 1 LAT Q

 76 PRAUS, Sebastian 2:20.222 2 GER Q

 100 MOGENDORFF, Thomas 2:23.255 3 NED

 123 LINDQVIST, Karl 2:27.537 4 SWE

 81 ELEY, Jon 2:33.781 5 GBR

 116 HORVACKI, Dejan 2:51.038 6 SRB

 10  4  72 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 2:20.504 1 FRA Q

 63 DE DEYNE, Wim 2:20.584 2 BEL Q

 118 UZAK, Matus 2:21.122 3 SVK q

 62 ANTANENKA, Aliaksandr 2:21.193 4 BLR

 70 LANGKJER, Lauge Hye 2:37.360 5 DEN

 11  5  99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 2:25.417 1 NED Q

 66 PANDOV, Kiril 2:26.666 2 BUL Q

 65 JASPERS, Arno 2:26.951 3 BEL

 122 MESSING, Mikael 2:28.038 4 SWE

 92 ZHELEZNOV, Alexander 2:28.348 5 ISR

 125 CHERNEGA, Volodymyr 2:28.853 6 UKR

 12  6  71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 2:21.353 1 FRA Q

 64 GYSEL, Pieter 2:21.356 2 BEL Q

 78 HERRMANN, Paul 2:21.599 3 GER

 111 PRANKEVITCH, Sergei 2:22.194 4 RUS

 105 JAWORSKI, Jakub 2:25.043 5 POL

 68 DOLINIC, Ivan 2:36.335 6 CRO

 13  7  95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2:26.587 1 ITA Q

 112 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 2:27.044 2 RUS Q

 61 YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 2:27.417 3 BLR

 108 KONOPKO, Bartosz 2:31.628 4 POL

 67 PANDOV, Assen 2:36.515 5 BUL

 14  8  77 HEUNG, Tyson 2:20.981 1 GER Q

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 2:21.688 2 HUN Q

 60 PULEC, Andre 2:23.001 3 AUT

 126 LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 2:25.169 4 UKR

 109 PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 2:25.206 5 ROM

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Semi Finals. 

Page 1 of 1 Print Date: Thu 25 Jan 2007     Print Time: 08:59



2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 1500m -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 18  1  72 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 2:21.181 1 FRA Q

 95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2:21.230 2 ITA Q

 63 DE DEYNE, Wim 2:21.414 3 BEL

 112 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 2:22.086 4 RUS

 77 HEUNG, Tyson 2:24.669 5 GER

 66 PANDOV, Kiril 2:42.316 6 BUL

 19  2  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 2:21.929 1 ITA Q

 64 GYSEL, Pieter 2:21.999 2 BEL Q

 98 SILOVS, Heralds 2:22.094 3 LAT

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 2:22.648 4 HUN

 73 MATTEI, Jean Charles 2:22.684 5 FRA

 118 UZAK, Matus 2:24.195 6 SVK

 20  3  93 BELLOTTI, Denis 2:20.356 1 ITA Q

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 2:21.209 2 HUN Q

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny 2:23.280 3 RUS

 99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 2:47.638 4 NED ADV

 71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut DQFRA

 76 PRAUS, Sebastian DQGER

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 1500m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 22  1  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 2:17.297 1 ITA

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 2:17.377 2 HUN

 99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 2:17.427 3 NED

 64 GYSEL, Pieter 2:17.579 4 BEL

 95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2:17.759 5 ITA

 93 BELLOTTI, Denis 2:18.985 6 ITA

 72 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 2:19.493 7 FRA
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 500m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

FAUCONNET, ThibautFinal  1  71 FRA 1 2-2-1-0-0-0-0-0 42.864

RODIGARI, Nicola 2  96 ITA 2 4-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 42.767

GALAMBOS, Gabor 3  88 HUN 3 1-3-1-0-0-0-0-0 42.946

GYSEL, Pieter 4  64 BEL 4 4-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.028

SILOVS, HeraldsSemifinals  5  98 LAT 3 1-1-2-0-0-0-0-0 43.255

KOZULIN, Evgeny 6  113 RUS 3 0-2-2-0-0-0-0-0 43.176

DE DEYNE, Wim 7  63 BEL 4 3-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 42.816

KERSTHOLT, Niels 8  99 NED 4 1-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 43.279

BELLOTTI, DenisQuarterfinals  9  93 ITA 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.249

KNOCH, Viktor 10  87 HUN 3 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.440

CONFORTOLA, Yuri 11  95 ITA 3 0-1-2-0-0-0-0-0 42.903

STANLEY, Paul 12  83 GBR 3 0-1-2-0-0-0-0-0 43.096

HEUNG, Tyson 13  77 GER 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.449

PRAUS, Sebastian 14  76 GER 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.467

PANDOV, Kiril 15  66 BUL 4 1-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.554

HARGAS, Petr 16  69 CZE 4 0-2-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.007

PULEC, AndreHeats  17  60 AUT 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.026

MOGENDORFF, Thomas 18  100 NED 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.124

PRANKEVITCH, Sergei 19  111 RUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.692

PANDOV, Assen 20  67 BUL 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.874

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 21  112 RUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.247

MATTEI, Jean Charles 22  73 FRA 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.364

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 23  72 FRA - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 44.118

HERRMANN, Paul 24  78 GER - 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 43.259

KONOPKO, BartoszPreliminaries  25  108 POL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 43.896

GRESCHNER, Tomas 26  119 SVK 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.158

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 27  126 UKR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.329

JAWORSKI, Jakub 28  105 POL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.570

YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 29  61 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.579

JASPERS, Arno 30  65 BEL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.638

ANTANENKA, Aliaksandr 31  62 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.735

ZHELEZNOV, Alexander 32  92 ISR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 44.793

LINDQVIST, Karl 33  123 SWE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 47.200

CHERNEGA, Volodymyr 34  125 UKR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 43.902

UZAK, Matus 35  118 SVK 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 44.648

PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 36  109 ROM 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.292

GROSSENBACHER, David 37  124 SUI 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.619

MESSING, Mikael 38  122 SWE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.746

BYKANOV, Vladislav 39  91 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 45.835

DOLINIC, Ivan 40  68 CRO 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 46.605

LANGKJER, Lauge Hye 41  70 DEN 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 49.232

HORVACKI, Dejan 42  116 SRB 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 50.195

ELEY, Jon 81 GBR - DQ

Page 1 of 1 Print Date: Sat 20 Jan 2007     Print Time: 15:30



2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 500m -- Prelim

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 35  1  72 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 44.118 1 FRA Q

 67 PANDOV, Assen 44.274 2 BUL Q

 126 LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 44.329 3 UKR

 118 UZAK, Matus 44.648 4 SVK

 36  2  64 GYSEL, Pieter 43.120 1 BEL Q

 78 HERRMANN, Paul 43.259 2 GER Q

 119 GRESCHNER, Tomas 44.158 3 SVK

 68 DOLINIC, Ivan 46.605 4 CRO

 37  3  88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 43.966 1 HUN Q

 112 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 44.247 2 RUS Q

 105 JAWORSKI, Jakub 44.570 3 POL

 109 PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 45.292 4 ROM

 38  4  98 SILOVS, Heralds 43.386 1 LAT Q

 66 PANDOV, Kiril 43.763 2 BUL Q

 123 LINDQVIST, Karl 47.200 3 SWE

 81 ELEY, Jon DQGBR

 39  5  63 DE DEYNE, Wim 42.844 1 BEL Q

 73 MATTEI, Jean Charles 44.364 2 FRA Q

 92 ZHELEZNOV, Alexander 44.793 3 ISR

 122 MESSING, Mikael 45.746 4 SWE

 40  6  76 PRAUS, Sebastian 43.671 1 GER Q

 111 PRANKEVITCH, Sergei 43.692 2 RUS Q

 95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 43.709 3 ITA q

 125 CHERNEGA, Volodymyr 43.902 4 UKR

 41  7  93 BELLOTTI, Denis 43.249 1 ITA Q

 83 STANLEY, Paul 43.260 2 GBR Q

 71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 43.339 3 FRA q

 70 LANGKJER, Lauge Hye 49.232 4 DEN

 42  8  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 43.696 1 ITA Q

 100 MOGENDORFF, Thomas 44.124 2 NED Q

 65 JASPERS, Arno 44.638 3 BEL

 43  9  87 KNOCH, Viktor 44.211 1 HUN Q

 60 PULEC, Andre 44.390 2 AUT Q

 61 YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 44.579 3 BLR

 124 GROSSENBACHER, David 45.619 4 SUI

 44  10  99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 43.880 1 NED Q

 69 HARGAS, Petr 44.007 2 CZE Q

 62 ANTANENKA, Aliaksandr 44.735 3 BLR

 116 HORVACKI, Dejan 50.195 4 SRB

 45  11  77 HEUNG, Tyson 43.449 1 GER Q

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny 43.589 2 RUS Q

 108 KONOPKO, Bartosz 43.896 3 POL

 91 BYKANOV, Vladislav 45.835 4 ISR

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Heats. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 500m -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 51  1  87 KNOCH, Viktor 43.908 1 HUN Q

 76 PRAUS, Sebastian 43.919 2 GER Q

 60 PULEC, Andre 44.026 3 AUT

 112 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 44.250 4 RUS

 52  2  64 GYSEL, Pieter 43.090 1 BEL Q

 71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 43.129 2 FRA Q

 98 SILOVS, Heralds 43.348 3 LAT q

 78 HERRMANN, Paul DQGER

 53  3  93 BELLOTTI, Denis 44.116 1 ITA Q

 69 HARGAS, Petr 44.284 2 CZE Q

 100 MOGENDORFF, Thomas 44.291 3 NED

 72 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime DNFFRA

 54  4  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 43.267 1 ITA Q

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 43.376 2 HUN Q

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny 43.446 3 RUS q

 67 PANDOV, Assen 43.874 4 BUL

 55  5  66 PANDOV, Kiril 43.554 1 BUL Q

 77 HEUNG, Tyson 43.570 2 GER Q

 99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 43.587 3 NED q

 111 PRANKEVITCH, Sergei 1:09.585 4 RUS

 56  6  63 DE DEYNE, Wim 42.816 1 BEL Q

 95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 42.903 2 ITA Q

 83 STANLEY, Paul 43.096 3 GBR q

 73 MATTEI, Jean Charles 1:14.028 4 FRA

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat and the next four(4) fastest thirds qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 500m -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 60  1  64 GYSEL, Pieter 43.231 1 BEL Q

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny 43.303 2 RUS Q

 95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 43.310 3 ITA

 76 PRAUS, Sebastian 43.467 4 GER

 61  2  71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 43.318 1 FRA Q

 99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 43.638 2 NED Q

 93 BELLOTTI, Denis 43.881 3 ITA

 66 PANDOV, Kiril 1:09.853 4 BUL

 62  3  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 42.767 1 ITA Q

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 43.154 2 HUN Q

 83 STANLEY, Paul 45.534 3 GBR

 77 HEUNG, Tyson 54.821 4 GER

 63  4  63 DE DEYNE, Wim 43.181 1 BEL Q

 98 SILOVS, Heralds 43.255 2 LAT Q

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 43.440 3 HUN

 69 HARGAS, Petr 44.090 4 CZE

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 500m -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 66  1  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 42.800 1 ITA Q

 71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 43.311 2 FRA Q

 98 SILOVS, Heralds 43.439 3 LAT

 63 DE DEYNE, Wim 1:27.190 4 BEL

 67  2  64 GYSEL, Pieter 43.149 1 BEL Q

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 43.175 2 HUN Q

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny 43.176 3 RUS

 99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 43.279 4 NED

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 500m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 69  1  71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 42.864 1 FRA

 96 RODIGARI, Nicola 42.910 2 ITA

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 42.946 3 HUN

 64 GYSEL, Pieter 43.028 4 BEL
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 1000m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

RODIGARI, NicolaFinal  1  96 ITA 1 3-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:27.518

CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2  95 ITA 2 3-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:27.524

BELLOTTI, Denis 3  93 ITA 3 2-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:27.584

HEUNG, Tyson 4  77 GER 4 0-3-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:28.487

SILOVS, Heralds 5  98 LAT - 2-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:28.509

KNOCH, ViktorSemifinals  6  87 HUN 3 0-1-1-1-0-0-0-0 1:31.415

ELEY, Jon 7  81 GBR - 1-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:29.922

PRAUS, Sebastian 8  76 GER - 1-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.356

DE DEYNE, Wim 9  63 BEL - 0-2-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:29.740

FAUCONNET, ThibautQuarterfinals  10  71 FRA 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:29.781

GYSEL, Pieter 11  64 BEL 3 1-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.131

STANLEY, Paul 12  83 GBR 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:29.101

JASPERS, Arno 13  65 BEL 3 0-1-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.799

KERSTHOLT, Niels 14  99 NED 4 1-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:29.806

PANDOV, Kiril 15  66 BUL 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:29.280

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 16  112 RUS 4 0-1-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:29.906

UZAK, Matus 17  118 SVK 5 0-1-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:30.266

MATTEI, Jean Charles 18  73 FRA - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.370

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 19  72 FRA - 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.923

KOZULIN, Evgeny 20  113 RUS - 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 1:33.059

GRESCHNER, TomasHeats  21  119 SVK 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.615

ANTANENKA, Aliaksandr 22  62 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.864

HERRMANN, Paul 23  78 GER 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:30.949

PRANKEVITCH, Sergei 24  111 RUS 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:31.485

MOGENDORFF, Thomas 25  100 NED 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.351

KONOPKO, Bartosz 26  108 POL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:32.419

JAWORSKI, Jakub 27  105 POL 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:33.859

YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 28  61 BLR 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:34.690

MESSING, Mikael 29  122 SWE 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 1:39.640

PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 30  109 ROM 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:31.434

PULEC, Andre 31  60 AUT 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:31.779

CHERNEGA, Volodymyr 32  125 UKR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:33.531

GROSSENBACHER, David 33  124 SUI 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:33.586

PANDOV, Assen 34  67 BUL 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.303

LINDQVIST, Karl 35  123 SWE 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.607

ZHELEZNOV, Alexander 36  92 ISR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:34.698

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 37  126 UKR 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 1:35.435

GALAMBOS, Gabor 38  88 HUN 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 2:00.513

DOLINIC, Ivan 39  68 CRO 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:36.421

HORVACKI, Dejan 40  116 SRB 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:45.747

LANGKJER, Lauge Hye 41  70 DEN 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 1:46.125

HARGAS, Petr 69 CZE - DQ

BYKANOV, Vladislav 91 ISR - DQ

Page 1 of 1 Print Date: Sun 21 Jan 2007     Print Time: 14:34



2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 1000m -- Heats

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 83  1  99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 1:29.806 1 NED Q

 112 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 1:29.906 2 RUS Q

 119 GRESCHNER, Tomas 1:30.615 3 SVK

 109 PATAKI, Zsolt Istvan 1:31.434 4 ROM

 84  2  98 SILOVS, Heralds 1:32.076 1 LAT Q

 63 DE DEYNE, Wim 1:32.207 2 BEL Q

 108 KONOPKO, Bartosz 1:32.419 3 POL

 67 PANDOV, Assen 1:34.303 4 BUL

 85  3  93 BELLOTTI, Denis 1:29.781 1 ITA Q

 77 HEUNG, Tyson 1:29.912 2 GER Q

 62 ANTANENKA, Aliaksandr 1:30.864 3 BLR

 123 LINDQVIST, Karl 1:34.607 4 SWE

 86  4  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 1:31.985 1 ITA Q

 83 STANLEY, Paul 1:32.199 2 GBR Q

 100 MOGENDORFF, Thomas 1:32.351 3 NED

 124 GROSSENBACHER, David 1:33.586 4 SUI

 68 DOLINIC, Ivan 1:36.421 5 CRO

 87  5  76 PRAUS, Sebastian 1:38.109 1 GER Q

 65 JASPERS, Arno 1:38.586 2 BEL Q

 122 MESSING, Mikael 1:39.640 3 SWE

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 2:00.513 4 HUN

 88  6  71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 1:30.787 1 FRA Q

 81 ELEY, Jon 1:30.827 2 GBR Q

 78 HERRMANN, Paul 1:30.949 3 GER

 60 PULEC, Andre 1:31.779 4 AUT

 70 LANGKJER, Lauge Hye 1:46.125 5 DEN

 89  7  73 MATTEI, Jean Charles 1:31.370 1 FRA Q

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 1:31.415 2 HUN Q

 111 PRANKEVITCH, Sergei 1:31.485 3 RUS

 125 CHERNEGA, Volodymyr 1:33.531 4 UKR

 116 HORVACKI, Dejan 1:45.747 5 SRB

 90  8  95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:33.219 1 ITA Q

 66 PANDOV, Kiril 1:33.898 2 BUL Q

 61 YAKUSHKOU, Siarhei 1:34.690 3 BLR

 92 ZHELEZNOV, Alexander 1:34.698 4 ISR

 91  9  64 GYSEL, Pieter 1:32.021 1 BEL Q

 118 UZAK, Matus 1:32.554 2 SVK Q

 91 BYKANOV, Vladislav DQISR

 69 HARGAS, Petr DQCZE

 92  10  72 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime 1:32.923 1 FRA Q

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny 1:33.059 2 RUS Q

 105 JAWORSKI, Jakub 1:33.859 3 POL

 126 LIFYRENKO, Serhiy 1:35.435 4 UKR

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Quarter Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 1000m -- Quarter Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 97  1  93 BELLOTTI, Denis 1:29.696 1 ITA Q

 63 DE DEYNE, Wim 1:29.740 2 BEL Q

 71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 1:29.781 3 FRA

 112 ZAKHAROV, Ruslan 1:30.263 4 RUS

 118 UZAK, Matus 1:30.266 5 SVK

 98  2  98 SILOVS, Heralds 1:28.638 1 LAT Q

 96 RODIGARI, Nicola 1:28.662 2 ITA Q

 83 STANLEY, Paul 1:29.101 3 GBR

 66 PANDOV, Kiril 1:29.280 4 BUL

 72 CHATAIGNIER, Maxime DQFRA

 99  3  81 ELEY, Jon 1:29.922 1 GBR Q

 77 HEUNG, Tyson 1:30.049 2 GER Q

 64 GYSEL, Pieter 1:30.131 3 BEL

 99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 2:03.918 4 NED

 73 MATTEI, Jean Charles DQFRA

 100  4  95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:30.282 1 ITA Q

 76 PRAUS, Sebastian 1:30.356 2 GER Q

 65 JASPERS, Arno 1:32.799 3 BEL

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 1:50.844 4 HUN ADV

 113 KOZULIN, Evgeny DQRUS

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Semi Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 1000m -- Semi Finals

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result Qual.

 103  1  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 1:27.982 1 ITA Q

 93 BELLOTTI, Denis 1:28.201 2 ITA Q

 98 SILOVS, Heralds 1:28.509 3 LAT ADV

 76 PRAUS, Sebastian DQGER

 81 ELEY, Jon DQGBR

 104  2  95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:30.459 1 ITA Q

 77 HEUNG, Tyson 1:30.609 2 GER Q

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 1:32.934 3 HUN

 63 DE DEYNE, Wim DQBEL

Note: Top two (2) skaters from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 1000m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 106  1  96 RODIGARI, Nicola 1:27.518 1 ITA

 95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 1:27.524 2 ITA

 93 BELLOTTI, Denis 1:27.584 3 ITA

 77 HEUNG, Tyson 1:28.487 4 GER

 98 SILOVS, Heralds DQLAT
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

MEN 3000m

Group

Helmet

NumberRank Name

ISU

Member

Rank in

Group

Number of

Placements

Best

Time

GYSEL, PieterFinal  1  64 BEL 1 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 4:50.819

CONFORTOLA, Yuri 2  95 ITA 2 0-1-0-0-0-0-0-0 4:50.831

RODIGARI, Nicola 3  96 ITA 3 0-0-1-0-0-0-0-0 4:51.073

FAUCONNET, Thibaut 4  71 FRA 4 0-0-0-1-0-0-0-0 4:51.075

KERSTHOLT, Niels 5  99 NED 5 0-0-0-0-1-0-0-0 4:51.367

KNOCH, Viktor 6  87 HUN 6 0-0-0-0-0-1-0-0 4:51.389

GALAMBOS, Gabor 7  88 HUN 7 0-0-0-0-0-0-1-0 4:52.005

BELLOTTI, Denis 8  93 ITA 8 0-0-0-0-0-0-0-1 4:56.086
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 3000m -- Final

Race

Number

Race

Order Rank

Helmet

Number Name

ISU

Member Result

 108  1  64 GYSEL, Pieter 4:50.819 1 BEL

 95 CONFORTOLA, Yuri 4:50.831 2 ITA

 96 RODIGARI, Nicola 4:51.073 3 ITA

 71 FAUCONNET, Thibaut 4:51.075 4 FRA

 99 KERSTHOLT, Niels 4:51.367 5 NED

 87 KNOCH, Viktor 4:51.389 6 HUN

 88 GALAMBOS, Gabor 4:52.005 7 HUN

 93 BELLOTTI, Denis 4:56.086 8 ITA
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION - RELAY

5000m Relay Men

Group Rank Name Heats Semi Finals Final

ISU

Member

PRAUS, Sebastian X XX76

HEUNG, Tyson X XX77

HERRMANN, Paul X XX78

BECKER, Robert X XX79

KROGER, Torsten80

GERFinal GERMANY 1

DARAZS, Peter X XX86

KNOCH, Viktor X XX87

GALAMBOS, Gabor X XX88

TAMUS, Marton X XX89

TUTRAI, Tamas90

HUNHUNGARY 2

ELEY, Jon X XX81

HORSEPOOL, Oliver82

STANLEY, Paul X XX83

IVESON, Tom X XX84

WORTH, Paul X XX85

GBRGREAT BRITAIN 3

FAUCONNET, Thibaut X XX71

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime X XX72

MATTEI, Jean Charles X XX73

MASSON, Jeremy XX74

ANTERIEUX, Benoit X75

FRAFRANCE 4

PRANKEVITCH, Sergei X X111

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan X112

KOZULIN, Evgeny X113

GERTSIKOV, Alexander X X114

KURGINYAN, Vyacheslav X X115

RUSSemifinals RUSSIA 5

KERSTHOLT, Niels X X99

MOGENDORFF, Thomas X X100

VAN DER WART, Freek X X101

KOEK, Rudy X102

OOSTEN, Roderick X103

NEDNETHERLANDS 6

BELLOTTI, Denis X X93

CARTA, Fabio X X94

CONFORTOLA, Yuri X X95

RODIGARI, Nicola X96

SERRA, Roberto X97

ITAITALY 7

UZAK, Matus X X118

GRESCHNER, Tomas X X119

JELEN, Peter X X120

VIGAS, Milos X X121

SVKSLOVAKIA 8

CHERNEGA, Volodymyr X125

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy X126

POLTAVETS, Dmytro X127

SIMON, Anton X128

KOSHELENKO, Oleksiy129

UKRUKRAINE 9

KULESZA, Dariusz104

JAWORSKI, Jakub X105

BRODKA, Zbigniew X106

WROBLEWSKI, Tomasz X107

KONOPKO, Bartosz X108

POLPOLAND 10
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 5000m Relay -- Heats

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

FAUCONNET, Thibaut71

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime72

MATTEI, Jean Charles73

ANTERIEUX, Benoit75

FRANCE 1 FRA 23 7:11.500 1 

PRANKEVITCH, Sergei111

ZAKHAROV, Ruslan112

GERTSIKOV, Alexander114

KURGINYAN, Vyacheslav115

RUSSIA RUS 7:11.634 2 

UZAK, Matus118

GRESCHNER, Tomas119

JELEN, Peter120

VIGAS, Milos121

SLOVAKIA SVK 7:20.250 3 

JAWORSKI, Jakub105

BRODKA, Zbigniew106

WROBLEWSKI, Tomasz107

KONOPKO, Bartosz108

POLAND POL 7:33.745 4 

BELLOTTI, Denis93

CARTA, Fabio94

CONFORTOLA, Yuri95

SERRA, Roberto97

ITALY 2 ITA 24 7:13.182 1 

KERSTHOLT, Niels99

MOGENDORFF, Thomas100

VAN DER WART, Freek101

OOSTEN, Roderick103

NETHERLANDS NED 7:14.102 2 

CHERNEGA, Volodymyr125

LIFYRENKO, Serhiy126

POLTAVETS, Dmytro127

SIMON, Anton128

UKRAINE UKR 7:20.765 3 

ELEY, Jon81

STANLEY, Paul83

IVESON, Tom84

WORTH, Paul85

GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 25 7:06.510 1 

DARAZS, Peter86

KNOCH, Viktor87

GALAMBOS, Gabor88

TAMUS, Marton89

HUNGARY HUN 7:07.753 2 

PRAUS, Sebastian76

HEUNG, Tyson77

HERRMANN, Paul78

BECKER, Robert79

GERMANY GER 7:14.660 3 

Note: Top two (2) relay teams from each Heat and the next two(2) fastest thirds qualify for Semi Finals. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 5000m Relay -- Semi Finals

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

FAUCONNET, Thibaut71

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime72

MATTEI, Jean Charles73

MASSON, Jeremy74

FRANCE 1 FRA 72 7:06.694 1 

PRAUS, Sebastian76

HEUNG, Tyson77

HERRMANN, Paul78

BECKER, Robert79

GERMANY GER 7:07.042 2 

KERSTHOLT, Niels99

MOGENDORFF, Thomas100

VAN DER WART, Freek101

KOEK, Rudy102

NETHERLANDS NED 7:08.145 3 

BELLOTTI, Denis93

CARTA, Fabio94

CONFORTOLA, Yuri95

RODIGARI, Nicola96

ITALY ITA 7:10.844 4 

ELEY, Jon81

STANLEY, Paul83

IVESON, Tom84

WORTH, Paul85

GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 73 7:05.478 1 

DARAZS, Peter86

KNOCH, Viktor87

GALAMBOS, Gabor88

TAMUS, Marton89

HUNGARY HUN 7:05.554 2 

PRANKEVITCH, Sergei111

KOZULIN, Evgeny113

GERTSIKOV, Alexander114

KURGINYAN, Vyacheslav115

RUSSIA RUS 7:05.945 3 

UZAK, Matus118

GRESCHNER, Tomas119

JELEN, Peter120

VIGAS, Milos121

SLOVAKIA SVK 7:18.071 4 

Note: Top two (2) relay teams from each Heat qualify for Final. 
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2007 European Championships, Great Britain

Jan 19 - 21, 2007 -- iceSheffield -- Sheffield

RESULTS

Men 5000m Relay -- Final

Race

Number 

Heat

Order Rank Team

ISU

Member Result

PRAUS, Sebastian76

HEUNG, Tyson77

HERRMANN, Paul78

BECKER, Robert79

GERMANY 1 GER 110 7:03.185 1 

DARAZS, Peter86

KNOCH, Viktor87

GALAMBOS, Gabor88

TAMUS, Marton89

HUNGARY HUN 7:05.326 2 

ELEY, Jon81

STANLEY, Paul83

IVESON, Tom84

WORTH, Paul85

GREAT BRITAIN GBR 7:09.182 3 

FAUCONNET, Thibaut71

CHATAIGNIER, Maxime72

MATTEI, Jean Charles73

MASSON, Jeremy74

FRANCE FRA DQ
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